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Time Home VS Visitors Location Time Home VS Visitors Location

6:00 PM DRC Dodgers vs Warriors Pecan 9:00 AM Raptors vs DRC Dodgers Pecan

7:30 PM Raptors vs SSRC Dodgers Pecan ####### Warriors vs SSRC Dodgers Pecan

Time Home VS Visitors Location Time Home VS Visitors Location

9:00 AM Warriors vs Raptors Pecan 6:00 PM DRC Dodgers vs Warriors Pecan

12:00 PM SSRC Dodgers vs DRC Dodgers Downey 7:30 PM Raptors vs SSRC Dodgers Pecan

Time Home VS Visitors Location Time Home VS Visitors Location

6:00 PM SSRC Dodgers vs Warriors Pecan 9:00 AM SSRC Dodgers vs DRC Dodgers Pecan

7:30 PM DRC Dodgers vs Raptors Pecan ####### Warriors vs Raptors Pecan

Time Home VS Visitors Location Time Home VS Visitors Location

9:00 AM SSRC Dodgers vs Raptors Pecan 6:00 PM 2nd place vs 3rd place Pecan

####### Warriors vs DRC Dodgers Pecan 7:30 PM 1st place vs 4th place Pecan

Time Home VS Visitors Location Time Home VS Visitors Location

6:00 PM DRC Dodgers vs SSRC Dodgers Pecan 9:00 AM Winner 1vs4 vs Winner 2v3 Pecan

7:30 PM Raptors vs Warriors Pecan

Notes:

Saturday, May 4, 2024

Tuesday, May 7, 2024 Saturday, June 1, 2024

Tuesday, April 23, 2024 Saturday, May 11, 2024

Saturday, April 27, 2024 Tuesday, May 14, 2024

Tuesday, April 30, 2024 Saturday, May 18, 2024

Tuesday, May 21, 2024

2024 Spring Co-Rec Majors Baseball Schedule 

Ruben

Coach's Name

Good Sportsmanship is Everyone's Responsibility, Be a Good Sport!! Players, Coaches, & Parents!!

Warriors David Raptors

DRC Dodgers Elijah Hernandez SSRC Dodgers

City of Los Angeles Department of Recreation and Parks

PECAN RECREATION CENTER

145 S. Pecan Street, Los Angeles, CA 90033

Phone: (323)262-2736


